
Sheet Size A4 210 x 297

Signed

Signed

Signed

Designed DateSigned

Drawn

Approved

Date

Date

Date

Alternative Reference

Drawing Number Revision

of

SheetDrawing Title

Project

Rev Date Description of Revisions Drawn Chkd Appr

Status

Contractor(s)

Scale(s) ELR & Mileage

Checked

Suitability

1
7

1

3
1

13

19

1

1
4

7

11

12

1
0

2

10

6

2
0

1
2

1
4

1a

1

5

1

3

4
5

6
7

9

13

182 10

Spreads

Spreads

Mostyn Villas

Collects

Collects

Spreads

SBSub Sta

Church

St Thomas's

Sunday
School

Vicarage

Smallholding

ElSub

Sta

B
e
c
k

H
o

w
le

y

7

El

Resr

1

3

L
a
d
y
 

A
n
n
e

B
u
s
in

e
s
s
 

P
a
r
k4

a

2
9

3
5

4
1

4
7

5
3

5
9

5
6

4
8

5
0

5
4

1
.0

2
m
 

R
H

D
e
f

M
e
t
 

D
is
t
 

B
d
y

C
S

CF

B
o
r
o
 

C
o
n
s
t
 

&

6
3

C
o
 

C
o
n
s
t
 

&
 

C
P
 

B
d
y

LINEFIELD

ROAD

P
a
t
h

Allotment Gardens

B
M
 
6
9
.8

5
m

SP

17

15

21

LINEFIELD ROAD

4

6

8

2
0

24

22

26

2
2

2
3

2
7

2
8

2
1

1
9

1
8

H
O

W
L

E
Y
 

M
I
L

L
 

L
A

N
E

P
a
t
h

B
R

O
O

M
S

D
A

L
E
 

R
O

A
D

H
o

w
le

y
 

B
e
c
k

62.2m

L
A

D
Y
 

A
N

N
 

R
O

A
D

64.0m

SYKES 
ROAD

El Sub Sta

LADY 
ANN 

ROAD

B
M
 
6
5
.1
6

m

Ta
nk

Reservoir

Path

64.6m

1
5
4

1
5
2

1
5
0

3
6

1
1
6

1
2
0

1
2
2

1
1
6

5

1

3

7

13

9

15

11

128

138

1

7

16

14

10

2

140

146

15
6

16
0

16
2

15
8

1
6
4

CF

Und

FW

Und

Lady Anne

2
 
t
o
 
12

Business Park

(
P
a
t
h
)

T
r
a
c
k

T
r
a
c
k

Lady Ann Cottage

Lady Ann Court

5
9
.4

m

Posts

H
o

w
le

y
 

B
e
c
k

P
a
t
h

Allot

Gdns L
A

D
Y
 

A
N

N
 

R
O

A
D

5
2

4
2

8
6

9
8

1
0
0

1
0
2

1
0
4

1
1
2

Batley to Morley Tunnel - Area B

MDL1/32A, Planning Application
P.Anthony

1e2e987c-2108-48e2-a2cc-785a643a899e

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GB

 

WBPAFirst Issue22/07/21

Fit for Information S2

  

TRU West Alliance

THORNHILL LNW JN - HOLBECK EAST JN (MIRFIELD - LEEDS)

SectionCAD Drawing

Civil Engineer

GRIP 4Proposed Transpennine Route Upgrade

151667

West of Leeds

 

Location Plan

Lady Anne Crossing

21/07/21CIV2 Team

21/07/21

22/07/21W.Brooke

22/07/21G.Baynes

35.1132As Shown

76 

151667-TSA-41-MDL1-DRG-C-ST-043266

 

 

 

0

Structures and Buildings

 

1
5
1
6
6
7
-T

S
A
-4

1
-M

D
L
1
-D

R
G
-C
-S

T
-0

4
3
2
6
6

Sub-Role

Contract No.

Contract Title

Authorised

Location

Role

Zone

Phasing Project Stage

Type Sub-type

DateSigned

to

0100040692.

All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey licence number

Survey on behalf of HMSO. © Crown copyright 2020.

OS map data reproduced by permission of Ordnance 200 250m

SCALE 1:2500

1500 50 100

N

P
0
1

P01

P01
Electronically Signed

Electronically Signed

Electronically Signed

Electronically Signed


